If your child is absent

you MUST call the
school. Please call
201-531-1235, and

press 1 to leave a
message for the
attendance office.
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Wear Your Wildcat
Gear/School Colors
1 2
No School No School
NJEA Convention NJEA Convention
5 6 7 8 9
Parent/Teacher Conferences School Picture Retakes Wear Your Wildcat
Grades K — 4 - _ Gear/School Colors
Veterans Day Assembly One Session Day Field Trip — Mrs. Moreno/ Grades K -4 -
Wear Red, White and Blue Grades K -4 - Mr. Rizi’s Classes PTA Sponsored Author
Anti-Bullying Assembly Visit
12 13 14 15 16
One Session Day
No School No School

19

20

Wear Blue Day

Report Cards Go Home
21

Thanksgiving Recess

22

Thanksgiving Recess

23

26

27

28

29

Wear Your Wildcat
Gear/School Colors

30

McKenzie School




